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RESULT OF (SEM.

PATTERN ) FOR MCOM

EXAMINATION HELD IN APR/MAY 2017

FOLLOWING CANDIDATES ARE DECLARED SUCCESSFUL :

00014

00007
00321
00397
00524

00002
00080
00329
00433
00520

00003
00302
00353
00437
00482

FIRST CLASS

00342 00364 00365

00405

HIGHER SECOND CLASS

00445

00013 00021 00034
00333 00338 00339
00398 00400 00403
00529

SECOND CLASS

00047
00361
00411

00068
00362
00420

00019 00025 00028
00081 00090 00092
00330 00332 00343
00447 00473 00474
00521 00523 00525
PASS NUMBERS

00035
00094
00346
00475
00534

00043
00095
00348
00481

00008 00016 00020
00307 00310 00311
00354 00356 00357
00438 00439 00459
00495 00501 00504

00042
00313
00358
00461
00510

00055
00318
00363
00465
00512

00457

00089
00366
00431

00044
00097
00349
00483

00060
00319
00368
00467
00519

00093
00370
00435

00056
00104
00352
00485

00077
00334
00392
00469
00526

00107
00371
00443

00058
00111
00355
00497

00079
00336
00430
00470
00527

00108
00376
00446

00061
00201
00384
00511

00083
00341
00432
00476

00110
00377
00472

00071
00202
00418
00517

00112
00345
00434
00477
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00303
00394
00500

00078
00315
00429
00518

00301
00350
00436
00479



4]
5]
6]
7]
8]
9]

NO OF
NO OF
NO OF
NO OF
NO OF

APR/MAY 2017 1

*%% RESULT STATISTICS ***

1] NO OF STUDENTS APPEARED -

2] NO OF STUDENTS IN Ist CLASS WITH DIST.
3] NO OF STUDENTS IN FIRST CLASS

STUDENTS
STUDENTS
STUDENTS
STUDENTS
STUDENTS

IN HIGHER SECOND CLASS
IN SECOND CLASS

IN PASS CLASS

IN RESERVE

FAILED

PERCENTAGE OF PASSING

GANESH KHIND ,
PUNE 411007.

08 JuL.

2017
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348

38
53
57

193
44 .54
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